
BRANCH DATE Time TOPIC MARKS

Account
ANDHERI 15/04/2017 11.15 TO 12.15 Chp:1 Accounting  Concepts. Convention and 50

AA+AAR+AA1+CSDV+VCR Chp:2 Accounting Process

Chp:4 Final Accounts

Chp:5 Bank Reconciliation Statement

ECONOMICS
BORIVALI 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45 Full Macro : 50

AB+ABR 2.15 to 3.15 Chp:5 Nature Of Indian Economy

CSDV+VCR Role Of Different Sector

National Income In India

Basic Understanding Of Tax System

Chp:6 Population

Poverty

Unemploment

Inrastructural Challenges

Inflation

Budget And Fiscal Deficit

Balance Of Payment

External Debt

Chp:7 Economic Reforms In India

Liberalization, Privatization, Disinvestment

Globalization

DAHISAR STATSTICS
ADH 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45  Chp:2 Measures OF Central Tendency Of Averages 50

Chp:3 Measures Of Dispersion

Chp:4 Correlation

Chp:5 Regression Analysis

Chp:7 Theory Of Chance (Probability)

MIRA ROAD STATSTICS
AR 15/04/2017 11.15 to 12.15  Chp:2 Measures OF Central Tendency Of Averages 50

Chp:3 Measures Of Dispersion

Chp:4 Correlation

Chp:5 Regression Analysis

Chp:7 Theory Of Chance (Probability)

VASAI ECONOMICS
AC+ACR+Combo 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45 Full Macro : 50

Chp:5 Nature Of Indian Economy

Role Of Different Sector

National Income In India

Basic Understanding Of Tax System

Chp:6 Population

Poverty

Unemploment

Inrastructural Challenges

Inflation

Budget And Fiscal Deficit

Balance Of Payment

External Debt

Chp:7 Economic Reforms In India

Liberalization, Privatization, Disinvestment

Globalization
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DADAR LAW

AD+AD2 15/04/2017 1.15 to 2.15 Chp:1 Indian Contract Act 100

AD1 2.15 to 3.15 Chp:1 Indian Contract Act 100

CHARNI ROAD LAW

AE+AER 15/04/2017 2.15 to 3.15 Chp:1 Indian Contract Act 100

GHATKOPAR LAW

AG+AGR+COMBO 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45 Chp:1 Indian Contract Act 100

MULUND ECONOMICS
AM+AMR+COMBO 15/04/2017 11.15 to 12.15 Full Macro : 50

Chp:5 Nature Of Indian Economy

Role Of Different Sector

National Income In India

Basic Understanding Of Tax System

Chp:6 Population

Poverty

Unemploment

Inrastructural Challenges

Inflation

Budget And Fiscal Deficit

Balance Of Payment

External Debt

Chp:7 Economic Reforms In India

Liberalization, Privatization, Disinvestment

Globalization

VASHI MATHS

AV+AKR+COMBO 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45 Chp:1 Ration, Proportion and Mixtures 50

Chp:2 Indices, Surda & Logarithm

Chp:3 Equations

Chp:4 Co-ordinate Geometry

Chp:6 Sequence and Series (Progressions) (APGP)

Chp:8 Permutations

Chp:9 Combinations

THANE ECONOMICS
AH+AHR+COMBO 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45 Full Macro : 50

Chp:5 Nature Of Indian Economy

Role Of Different Sector

National Income In India

Basic Understanding Of Tax System

Chp:6 Population

Poverty

Unemploment

Inrastructural Challenges

Inflation

Budget And Fiscal Deficit

Balance Of Payment

External Debt

Chp:7 Economic Reforms In India

Liberalization, Privatization, Disinvestment

Globalization



DOMBIVALI ECONOMICS
AF+AFR+Combo 15/04/2017 3.45 to 4.45 Full Macro : 50

Chp:5 Nature Of Indian Economy

Role Of Different Sector

National Income In India

Basic Understanding Of Tax System

Chp:6 Population

Poverty

Unemploment

Inrastructural Challenges

Inflation

Budget And Fiscal Deficit

Balance Of Payment

External Debt

Chp:7 Economic Reforms In India

Liberalization, Privatization, Disinvestment

Globalization


